
Month at a Glance 
 Sunday, June 1 

Kids Bible Study 9:00
Kids Church 10:00
Summer Blast volunteer
meeting 12-1:30 (Lunch will be
served.)
Kids’ Praise Team Practice 12-
2PM (Lunch served)

Wednesday, June 4 
Summer Blast 5-6:30

Sunday, June 8
Kids Bible Study 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, June 11 
Summer Blast 5-6:30

Saturday, June 14
TBRI Training 9-1PM

Sunday, June 15
Kids Bible Study 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

       *Happy Father’s Day!

Wednesday, June 18 
Summer Blast 5-6:30

Friday, June 20
Date Night 6:30-10

   Reserve KidCare on our App!

Sunday, June 22
Kids Bible Study 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, June 25 
Summer Blast 5-6:30

Sunday, June 29
Kids Bible Study 9:00
Kids Church 10:00
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Kids’ Bible Study @ 9AM
This semester, our kids will dig into God’s
Word with the Gospel Project--a Christ-

centered study, presenting the chronological
story of recemption through Jesus with

stories, video, activities & more!

This month in Summer Blast!


